
2022-2023

VARSITY Venue Time 
Fri 24-Feb HOME MEET host Coolidge, CGU Vista Grande 3pm

Wed. 1-Mar CGU CGU tba
Fri. Mar. 3 Saunders Montague Desert Classic Queen Creek tba
Sat. Mar. 11 Nighthawk Early Bird Ironwood Ridge Ironwood Ridge tba

Fri-Sat Mar 24 - Mar 25 Chandler Rotary Chandler HS

Wed. Mar. 29
HOME MEET host Maricopa, Coolidge, CGU  Senior 

Night 
Vista Grande 3pm

Sat. Apr. 1 VG 5 K Vista Grande 8am
Tues. Apr. 4 Distance Classic (Distance Only) Ironwood Ridge tba
Thur. Apr. 6 Kiwanis Casa Grande Union 1000am
Fri. Apr. 14 Hohokam Westwood HS tba

Fri. Apr. 21 Southwest Arizona Championship Maranan HS 1100am

Fri. Apr. 28 East Valley Qualifier Queen Creek 900am

Fri. Sat. May 5-6 STATE MEET   Div III Deer Valley tba

Fri. Sat. May 12-13 STATE MEET III  Mesa Community College tba

UPDATED 2-15-23
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